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Mohawk Via is a comprehensive line of uncoated papers for everyday 
specifications. A favorite of busy printers and designers, Mohawk Via 
delivers high style and great print performance. Via is sensible, versatile and 
manufactured with windpower.
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Felt Pure White 100 6.3 93 96 143 318

Felt Pure White 120 7.0 94 96 143 286

Felt Pure White 220 12.0 98 96 143 168

Felt Pure White 270 15.0 99 96 143 134

Felt Pure White 350 17.5 99 96 143 114

Felt Natural 100 6.3 93 --- --- 318

Felt Natural 120 7.0 94 --- --- 286

Felt Natural 220 12.0 98 --- --- 168

Felt Natural 270 15.0 99 --- --- 134

Felt Natural 350 17.5 99 --- --- 114

Felt Ivory 100 6.3 93 --- --- 318

Felt Ivory 120 7.0 94 --- --- 286

Felt Ivory 220 12.0 98 --- --- 168

Felt Ivory 270 15.0 99 --- --- 134

Felt Ivory 350 17.5 99 --- --- 114

	

For more information, please visit www.mohawkpaper.com. 

Shade (Whites)

Pure White
Natural
Ivory

Shade (Colors)

Dark Chocolate
Chestnut
Jute
Flax

Basis Weights

100 gsm
120 gsm
220 gsm
250 gsm
270 gsm
350 gsm

Environmental Info

Green Seal certified available
Made carbon neutral
FSC certified
Manufactured with windpower

For more information visit:
www.mohawkpaper.com/environment

Via Felt


