Via Felt

Mohawk Via is a comprehensive line of uncoated papers for everyday specifications. A favorite of busy printers and designers, Mohawk Via delivers high style and great print performance. Via is sensible, versatile and manufactured with windpower.

Specifics

FINISH	SHADE	GSM	CALIPER (Jm)	OPACITY	ТАРЫ	CIE	Idd
Felt	Pure White	100	6.3	93	96	143	318
Felt	Pure White	120	7.0	94	96	143	286
Felt	Pure White	220	12.0	98	96	143	168
Felt	Pure White	270	15.0	99	96	143	134
Felt	Pure White	350	17.5	99	96	143	114
Felt	Natural	100	6.3	93			318
Felt	Natural	120	7.0	94			286
Felt	Natural	220	12.0	98			168
Felt	Natural	270	15.0	99			134
Felt	Natural	350	17.5	99			114
Felt	lvory	100	6.3	93			318
Felt	lvory	120	7.0	94			286
Felt	lvory	220	12.0	98			168
Felt	lvory	270	15.0	99			134
Felt	lvory	350	17.5	99			114

For more information, please visit www.mohawkpaper.com.



MOHAWK FINE PAPERS

Mohawk Fine Papers Europe LLC

22 A Bankton Park Kingskettle, Cupar Fife, KY15 7PY Tel: +44 (0) 1337 831 474 Fax: +44 (0) 800 471 5402 www.mohawkpaper.com

SHADE (WHITES)

Pure White Natural lvory

SHADE (COLORS)

Dark Chocolate Chestnut Jute Flax

BASIS WEIGHTS

100 gsm 120 gsm 220 gsm 250 gsm 270 gsm 350 gsm

ENVIRONMENTAL INFO

Green Seal certified available Made carbon neutral FSC certified Manufactured with windpower

For more information visit: www.mohawkpaper.com/environment

